
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

03 April 2018 613.00 11.8250 1190.62 6.0882 6.0882 6.0882

04 April 2018 609.00 11.8600 1190.62 6.0664 6.0773 -0.0109

05 April 2018 608.25 11.9300 1190.62 6.0947 6.0831 0.0058

06 April 2018 602.75 12.0900 1190.62 6.1206 6.0925 0.0094

09 April 2018 613.25 12.0425 1190.62 6.2027 6.1145 0.0220

10 April 2018 627.75 12.0800 1190.62 6.3692 6.1570 0.0425

11 April 2018 647.00 12.0450 1190.62 6.5454 6.2125 0.0555

12 April 2018 636.50 12.0225 1190.62 6.4272 6.2393 0.0268

13 April 2018 642.50 12.0575 1190.62 6.5067 6.2690 0.0297

16 April 2018 633.25 12.0600 1190.62 6.4143 6.2835 0.0145

17 April 2018 628.00 12.0250 1190.62 6.3427 6.2889 0.0054

18 April 2018 639.25 11.9900 1190.62 6.4375 6.3013 0.0124

19 April 2018 651.00 11.9600 1190.62 6.5394 6.3196 0.0183

20 April 2018 641.25 12.0200 1190.62 6.4738 6.3306 0.0110

23 April 2018 647.50 12.2550 1190.62 6.6647 6.3529 0.0223

24 April 2018 647.50 12.2550 1190.62 6.6647 6.3724 0.0195

25 April 2018 648.00 12.4400 1190.62 6.7705 6.3958 0.0234

26 April 2018 657.75 12.4100 1190.62 6.8558 6.4214 0.0256

30 April 2018 655.50 12.4025 1190.62 6.8283 6.4428 0.0214
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